EROERTEPRTRNINE S mTos EEr— 3 k

..:Hﬁ.uozmw_a H04 (¥3IATT SSIVpetee o8 .oy SWhiad

HONIM TSI '93dS 9vZ—H AM@DE 166-60-E] HAD s une| Q34IDIAS 3ISIMHIHLO
111 [ 31va INVN SSTINA 3ONVHTTIOL HONI

IVIH3LYA 40 IS
NS TMHALYN 3ZIS %0048 IHNLYIONINON HIENNN Lavd | 'alb [ eau

ot oLzl INON__ ™= = ele3u030 0F 0¥ —avINONY
: ! -

‘ld dNJ "GH DS 97 2/1XINOS-

‘Ld dNJ "GH "30S “XH 97 2/1XIN9T-
‘Ld dNJ "OK "208 XH 971 #/1XJINBI-9
dI¥lS @GN '0H "ODS 97 #/1-1XIND2~
TH XH 97 IXINET-

S'¥9 GH'XH 97 ¥/EXINII-

S'¥3 'QH 'XH 97 8/.LX3NO2-

S'¥D OH XH D7 #/EXINO2-

[

LS

HZ

=) AdNLNAC

H Bsyofse-si-pfczicl U133 335 [ 9

0¥ |HAO|66-1¢-F)/E0ZL|3ONVHD O/M NMvuOZy| 4

AHO | da | 31va | NO3 NOILdI®OS3T A
SNOISIAZY

AMYAMOD HONUM AZSMYH 3HI 30 SISTMAIN| J4L OL TWINZRILLIQ AYM ANY.
NI 035N 38 01 ION S| ONY SISYE QAUIRISIN ¥ NO 03IANO0NS SI N SIHL




21710

R FOR H-24 Vv E R_CENTURY WRECKER
ITEM NO. QTY., PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 300039 ADAPTER
2 1 316083 BEARING CAP

3 I 324161 JAW CLUTCH

4 1 328134 COVER

5 1 330010 SHOE-DRAG

6 1 332105 DRUM .
7 1 334163 GEAR R M. 46: 1

8 I 338003 HOUSING-CLUTCH %
9 1 338273 HOUSING-GEAR

10 I 342018 KEY O
11 I 342024 KEY ' e X<
12 1 356902 SHAFT-SHIFT

13 I 357479 SHAFT-DRUM-* STD"

14 I 364017 STRAP-SHIPPING

15 1 368017 WORM R H. 461 1

16 1 370001 YOKE

17 1 400001 BALL-POPPET (::)
18 2 402002 BEARING-BALL

19 4 412003 BUSHING
20 I 412045 BUSHING
21 I 413013 COVER-ADAPTER
ee 10 414038 CAPSCREW 1/4-20NCx3/4 LG. HX. HD. GR. S
23° 4 414045 CAPSCREW 1/4-20NCx7/8 LG, HX, HD. GR. S

24 2 414279 CAPSCREW 3/8-16NCx3/4 LG. HX.HD, GR.S

23 2 414521 CAPSCREW 1/2-13NCx1 LG.. HX, HD

26 4 414835 CAPSCREW 1/4-20NCx1-1/4 LG, SOC. HD. ND STRIP

27 1 416040 SETSCREW S5/16-1BNCx1/4 LG. HX. SOC.HD. CUP PT.

28 1 416059 SETSCREW 3/B8-16NCx1/2 LG. HX, SOC. HD. CUP PT

29 1 416084 SETSCREW 1/4-20NCx1/2 LG, SQ HD. CUP PT

30 I 431007 COUPLING

31 2 442184 GASKET

32 L 442205 GASKET

33 2 450006 KEY-BARTH

34 4 450016 KEY-BARTH

35 2 456006 FITTING-LUBE

36 I 456008 FITTING-RELIEF

37 I 468002 REDUCER

38 2 468011 PLUG-PIPE

39 1 472013 PLUG-PLASTIC

40 I 486009 OIL SEAL

41 1 486017 OIL SEAL

a2 I 494001 SPRING

43 2 494002 SPRING

44 é 918014 THRUST WASHER

45 518015 THRUST WASHER

Z4bodo SeaL & GASKET KIT

Al



